STANDARD 6 15™M . 16™ MAY 2023 STANDARD 6

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING
STANDARD SIX EVALUATIONS RESULTS

@  SCHOOL RANKING OF 0 POPILS AND ABOVE &8

S—N’ SCHOOL NAME AVG | GRD " SAT " RNK REGION

PAMOJA 42.0 DAR ES SALAAM
2 |MT.HANANG 37.9 B 49 2 MANYARA
3 |ANAZAK 37.0 B 213 3 DAR ES SALAAM
4 |ST.CHARLES BORROMEO 364 B 48 4 MBEYA
5 [COSTIGAN 36.2 B 90 5 ARUSHA
6 |ST.FLORENCE 35.2 B 85 6 DAR ES SALAAM
7 |ABC CAPITAL 35.0 B 69 7 DAR ES SALAAM
8 |[MONT 34.7 B 59 8 DAR ES SALAAM
9 |BEZALEL 34.5 B 44 9 MTWARA
10 |BROOKSIDE 33.9 B 100 10 DAR ES SALAAM
11 IMAKONGOWELA 33.6 B 53 11 RUVUMA
12 |ST.FELISTA 33.6 B 59 12 DAR ES SALAAM
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13

SCHOOL NAME
JOYCARE
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AVG | GRD | SAT | RNK

33.2

B

44
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REGION
DAR ES SALAAM

14

TIGOHANE

33.0

83

14

DAR ES SALAAM

15

STONE OF HELP

32.8

46

15

COAST

16

BUYEGI ARCHBISHOP

32.7

53

16

MWANZA

17

SASA

32.5

54

17

ARUSHA

18

ST.COLUMBAS PARISH

30.3

N |0 (0|0 |
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DAR ES SALAAM
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PAMOJA
MT.HANANG
ANAZAK

ST.CHARLES BORROMEO

COSTIGAN
ST.FLORENCE

ABC CAPITAL

MONT

BEZALEL

BROOKSIDE
MAKONGOWELA
ST.FELISTA

JOYCARE

TIGOHANE

STONE OF HELP
BUYEGI ARCHBISHOP
SASA

ST.COLUMBAS PARISH

15™M . 16™ MAY 2023

42.0
37.9
37.0
36.4
36.2
35.2
35.0
34.7
34.5
33.9
33.6
33.6
33.2
33.0
32.8
32.7
325
30.3

92
49
213
48
90
85
69
59
44
100
53
59
44
83
46
53
54
54

DAR ES SALAAM
MANYARA

DAR ES SALAAM
MBEYA
ARUSHA

DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MTWARA

DAR ES SALAAM
RUVUMA

DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
MWANZA
ARUSHA

DAR ES SALAAM
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